Salads and Starters...

House Cured Salmon with Avocado, Salmon Roe, Wild Rice and Bean Sprout Salad

Caesar Salad with Australian Scallop Lettuce, Bacon Bits, Anchovies and Croutons
Prawn Salad with Avocado, Grapefruit, Selected Lettuce and Balsamic Vinaigrette

Greek Salad with Black Olive, Feta Cheese, Cucumber, Tomato, Onion, Garlic, and Lemon Vinaigrette

Entrée

Escargots de Bourgogne

Rockefeller Oyster or Garlic Onion Oyster (Half Dozen)

Grilled Over Hard Wood & Charcoal Then Finished Under A 1200 Degree Broiler...

Australian Grain Fed, 600 days
Petit Cut Filet Mignon (180Gram)
Rib-Eye Steak (220Gram)

Black Angus Sirloin Steak (220Gram)

Australian Wagyu Beef
T-Bone (400Gram)

Filet Mignon (220Gram)

New York Strip Steak (230Gram)
Rib Eye Steak (230Gram)

Fresh Fish Grilled To Perfection...
Grilled-Roasted Lobster

(12 hours in advance reservation)
Grilled Cod Fish (180Gram)

Atlantic Salmon Fillet (220Gram)

On the Side

Grilled Asparagus

Baked Potato

Steak Fries

Sautéed Button Mushroom

The Sauces

Black Pepper Sauce
Truffle Cream Sauce
Lemon Butter Sauce

The Desserts

Chocolate Soft Cake

Marble Double Cheese Cake
Selection Fresh Fruit Platter
Lemon Pie

Above prices are inclusive of service charge and tax. No discount on service charge, tax and Terms & Conditions apply.
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Australian Grain Fed, 300 days
Rib-Eye Steak (260Gram)
Striploin (260Gram)

Petit Cut Filet Mignon (180Gram)

Australian Rack of Lamb (4Pc)
Pork Chop Cajun Style (350Gram)

Butter Carrot

Steamed Broccoli

Grilled Mediterranean Vegetables
Garlic Spinach

Diana Sauce
Mustard Seed Cream Sauce
Mint Sauce

Haagen-Dazs Ice Cream
Double Chocolate Mousse

100Grams=3.5 Ounces (US)

RMB

188

158
118

88

118
118

298
298
288

338
158

30
20
18
18

88
88

Price Feedback Hotline:12358
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Grilled Over Hard Wood & Charcoal Then Finished Under A 1200 Degree Broiler...
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